
/

Grand Tunis

Sfax

Medenine

Sousse

Gafsa

Gabes

Kebilli

Tataouine

Nabeul

Kairouan

Sidi Bou Zid

Bizerte

Kef

Mahdia

Monastir

Tozeur

Jendouba

Siliana

Zaghouan
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Age breakdown

55

3966

421

267

406

52

2431

191

295

381

60+ years

18 - 59 years

12 - 17 years

05 - 11 years

00 - 04 years

Cases

5,831
Individuals

8,465

5,115 3,350

Status

5,719 (68%)

Refugee 2,688 (32%)

Asylum Seeker

Country of Origin

Côte
d'Ivoire

Syrian
Arab

Republic

Guinea Cameroon Sudan Libya Eritrea Somalia Sierra
Leone

Democr…
Republic
of the C…

3,511

2,135

468 417 326 247 203 124 115122

L1 (groups) 2 # of Individuals
 

Grand Tunis
Sfax
Medenine
Sousse
Gafsa
Gabes
Kebilli
Tataouine
Nabeul

4,286
1,831

929
304
190
164
129
114
109

Date of Arrival of Registered Individuals

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2
2020 2021

45 19
62 92 64

21

224

38 61 95 57
10

63
22 32

92 54
105 5 24 24 26 28

341

49 51 27

129
42

678

111

133

330

230

330

Cameroon Côte d'Ivoire Guinea Sierra Leone Syrian Arab Republic # of Individuals

# of Individuals Registered by Year

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

246
476

1,667

3,111
2,631

Registration Date

30/06/2021
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